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From: Montoya, Michelle M.
To: "Martin Vigil"; Edward Garcia; georgesenngs@gmail.com; Carol Gladin; Ted Cloak; estimates@insightnm.com;

design@rembedesign.com; Varela, Alan M.; Coon, Andrew S.; Ortega, Crystal L.; Padilla, Isaac; Rodenbeck, Jay
B.; Enriquez, Jessica; Wolfley, Jolene; Coulloudon, Julia G.; Moya, Julian N; Morrow, Kevin A.; Cox, Matthew D.;
Renz-Whitmore, Mikaela J.; Delgado, Omega; steven@stevenchavezlawfirm.com; Higgins, Vincent

Subject: RE: Carol Johnsons City Council Comments
Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024 3:21:41 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Thank Mr. Vigil and Ms. Johnson. The Albuquerque City Council Department has
received your email along with the two attachments. All will be shared with the City
Councilors.
 
Michelle Montoya
Clerk of the Council
Council Services Department

1 Civic Plaza NW, 9th Floor, Suite 9087
Albuquerque, NM 87102
Office: (505) 768-3173
Email: mmmontoya@cabq.gov
Website: www.cabq.gov/council

 
 
 
 
 
From: Martin Vigil <vigilmartin@hotmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, November 14, 2024 3:00 PM
To: Edward Garcia <emg.abq7@gmail.com>; georgesenngs@gmail.com; Carol Gladin
<cgjabq@gmail.com>; Ted Cloak <tcloak@unm.edu>; Martin Vigil <vigilmartin@hotmail.com>;
estimates@insightnm.com; design@rembedesign.com; Varela, Alan M. <avarela@cabq.gov>; Coon,
Andrew S. <acoon@cabq.gov>; Ortega, Crystal L. <COrtega@cabq.gov>; Padilla, Isaac
<iepadilla@cabq.gov>; Rodenbeck, Jay B. <jrodenbeck@cabq.gov>; Enriquez, Jessica
<jenriquez@cabq.gov>; Wolfley, Jolene <jwolfley@cabq.gov>; Coulloudon, Julia G.
<julia@cabq.gov>; Moya, Julian N <julianmoya@cabq.gov>; Morrow, Kevin A.
<kmorrow@cabq.gov>; Cox, Matthew D. <mcox@cabq.gov>; Montoya, Michelle M.
<mmmontoya@cabq.gov>; Renz-Whitmore, Mikaela J. <mrenz-whitmore@cabq.gov>; Delgado,
Omega <odelgado@cabq.gov>; steven@stevenchavezlawfirm.com; Higgins, Vincent
<vhiggins@cabq.gov>
Subject: Carol Johnsons City Council Comments
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Michelle,
 
I am submitting Carol's Johnson comments for her.  Ms.  Johnson does not use a computer.  I
uploaded her comments as a .pdf and she also included one photo.  If there are any issues
with this feel free to contact Carol Johnson, or me.  
 
Thanks,
 
Martin 


